
Clermont County Board of Developmental Disabilities 

Provider Training Calendar 2016 

 

DATE 

 

SUBJECT PRESENTER 

 

January 25, 2016 

 

Major Unusual Incidents and 

Unusual Incidents 

Christine Darling  

Clermont County DD 

cdarling@clermontdd.org 

 

March 28, 2016  

 

Person Centered Plans Kim Wynn  

Clermont County DD 

513-732-4850 

kwynn@clermontdd.org 

May 23, 2016 Waiver Provider Billing Kevin Braken  

OH Department of Developmental 

Disabilities 

Kevin.Braken@dodd.ohio.gov 

 

July 25, 2016 

 

Positive Culture/ Rights    Dean Swartz 

Clermont County DD 

513-513-732-4822 

dswartz@clermontdd.org 

September 26, 2016 Provider Compliance  Vanessa Prather 

Ohio Dept. of Dev Disabilities 

Vanessa.Prather@dodd.ohio.gov 

November 28, 2016 Overview of Serving 

Individuals with DD  

Dean Swartz 

Clermont County DD  

513-513-732-4822 

dswartz@clermontdd.org 
* Meetings are typically 10a-12p on the fourth Monday of each month.  They are held in the Early Intervention 

Conference Room at the Clermont DD Thomas A. Wildey Center.  Anyone is welcome to attend!  Providers receive 

this for Continuing Education Training towards the Annual Waiver Certification Requirement.  For more info or to 

RSVP contact Coral Kerns at 732-4847 or ckerns@chermontdd.org.  
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